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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1125,5250,400 0,438 21,295 3,000 0,4003,000 0,0004,625 1,575 0,800 4,200 0,000BARRERA BAENA , PILAR 77,549                                                                              9,975 57,233 L32,2005,82532,4800,43825,825030508618S 134,782

927,9000,000 4,361 24,940 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0009,800 0,000 0,900 7,175 0,000CARMONA SORIA , MARIA ISABEL 73,023                                                                              8,075 65,276 L0,9500,00029,0254,36127,900008833442Q 138,299

1230,5000,400 4,219 22,055 0,000 0,3000,000 0,0005,100 0,465 0,200 3,350 0,000CASTRO AGUILAR TABLADA , TERESA 70,178                                                                              4,315 61,089 L4,3001,75534,6654,21930,800079222130X 131,267

1018,3750,000 4,133 29,030 0,000 0,0000,150 0,0003,200 6,075 0,300 1,475 0,000COLMENERO LECHUGA , MARIA DEL MAR 75,704                                                                              7,850 59,388 L1,45021,40035,0004,13318,375025994934N 135,092

1723,7000,000 0,875 24,3450,150 0,0002,025DURAN CAMPOS , ASUNCION 71,090                                                                              10,000 58,920 L0,05025,70535,0000,87523,700028733481H 130,010

535,7000,400 4,938 22,120 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0007,075 0,300 0,500 5,300 0,000FERNANDEZ PEREZ , FRANCISCO JOSE 72,801                                                                              6,100 68,858 L2,5503,35035,0004,93835,700029786130A 141,659

1523,1000,000 4,600 22,413 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0005,100 4,200 0,050 4,175 0,000FERNANDEZ PEREZ , RAMON 72,044                                                                              8,425 58,538 L1,6507,05035,0004,60023,700024244724X 130,582

1818,9000,000 4,139 24,9452,000 0,0009,850GARCIA CORTES , MIREN 70,669                                                                              10,000 57,984 L0,2007,50035,0004,13918,900044127385E 128,653

1428,5000,000 4,129 16,8000,000 0,0004,000GARCIA ESCAÑO , MARIA DOLORES 71,427                                                                              10,000 59,429 L0,60019,76526,1554,12928,500052577490L 130,856

2217,7000,100 4,469 23,6888,700 0,00010,500GRANDE SANTAMARIA , LOURDES 70,578                                                                              10,000 55,857 L0,9000,15031,9004,46920,400028738998S 126,435

631,2000,500 4,588 19,448 0,000 0,5000,000 0,0006,950 3,750 0,150 5,350 0,000HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , ALVARO 75,691                                                                              9,750 64,986 L12,9003,75035,0004,58831,200026003202T 140,677

127,9250,200 4,968 33,7301,450 0,0007,650JIMENEZ PEREZ , MIGUEL 73,247                                                                              10,000 76,623 L17,2507,58535,0004,96827,925033363660K 149,870

1640,0000,000 0,345 17,700 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0003,050 0,000 0,050 2,925 0,000LOPEZ DE HIERRO RUIZ , MERCEDES 69,170                                                                              2,975 61,020 L0,0500,00022,8000,36740,000024203975V 130,190

1336,3000,000 0,000 21,175 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0001,650 0,450 1,300 1,150 0,000LOZANO REY , JUAN MIGUEL 70,287                                                                              3,400 60,875 L1,3000,45028,4550,00036,300025068080N 131,162

326,2500,000 4,065 24,6084,250 0,0005,525MARTINEZ SIERRA , MARIA DEL CARME 77,559                                                                              10,000 64,923 L3,9506,45035,0006,06527,325031225504Z 142,482

236,3000,900 4,200 18,440 1,000 0,9001,000 0,0008,625 0,600 4,300 2,550 0,000MELGAREJO CORDERO , FRANCISCO 76,918                                                                              9,350 68,290 L6,8000,60035,0004,20036,300025994019V 145,208

2118,6000,100 4,250 30,815 1,300 0,1003,250 0,0006,600 0,000 1,500 4,200 0,000MUNDI SANCHEZ-RAMADE , JOSE LUIS 66,140                                                                              7,100 60,765 L3,2500,00035,0004,25020,700052264565D 126,905

438,7000,200 0,086 22,075 0,000 0,1000,000 0,0002,575 4,905 0,200 1,350 0,000PEREZ DURAN , MIGUEL ANGEL 75,010                                                                              6,555 67,416 L0,2508,23535,0000,08839,000006992919E 142,426

832,8250,000 4,967 20,640 0,300 0,0000,800 0,0004,425 0,325 0,100 2,750 0,000PORCEL MARTIN , MARIA ALMUDENA 76,692                                                                              3,475 61,907 L1,1003,54030,9454,96734,800024233481Z 138,599

717,4000,200 5,067 23,7050,000 0,0007,975REDONDO CEREZO , EDUARDO 82,994                                                                              10,000 56,172 L2,1006,70035,0005,06717,400024277378G 139,166

1924,6000,000 5,258 27,250 2,250 0,0002,250 0,0005,450 0,225 0,000 4,800 0,000RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE 63,251                                                                              7,275 64,383 L0,0006,90030,3355,25824,600033377014N 127,634

2021,3250,100 4,200 33,615 0,500 0,1000,500 0,0005,375 0,500 1,250 2,800 0,000TRAPERO MARTINEZ , ANA MARIA 63,329                                                                              5,150 64,290 L21,6500,50035,0004,20021,325024238825E 127,619

22Total Solicitantes: 
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